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Linie Abfahrt in Richtung

1 Q
Q
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263
265/295
286

Greifenhain – Roda – Frauendorf – Geithain
Kohren-Sahlis – Altmörbitz
Geithain

2 T 510 Eschefeld – Pahna – Windischleuba – Altenburg

3 Q
Q
Q
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260
279
286
510

Neukirchen – Borna
Nenkersdorf – Prießnitz – Borna
Borna – Lippendorf
Frohburg, Bahnhof

4 Q Ankunft
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